KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

10. Spieltag

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

2. Landesklasse Manner - 120 Wurf, Staffel VI, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr
1537
1538
1539

1540

Tabellenstand, 10. Spieltag

Pos.

Datum

05.01.2019

05.01.2019

05.01.2019

05.01.2019

Heim

SV Elstertal Silbitz/Crossen

SV Holzland Albersdorf

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz 11l

KSV 1992 Kali RoRleben I

Mannschaft

SG

Rockau/Schkalen

SV Elstertal Silbitz/Crossen

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf

SV Holzland Albersdorf

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz 11l

KSV 1992 Kali RoRleben II

SV

Hermsdorf I

Post-SV Jena

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Gast

Post-SV Jena

SG Rockau/Schkélen

SV Hermsdorf II

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf

2. Landesklasse Manner - 120 Wurf, Staffel VI, Spieljahr 2018/2019

Pl

10

Name

Schumann, Wolfgang
Kocher, Kevin

Elmer, Uwe

Knofel, Sebastian
Kuhn, Christian
Schreiter, Manuel
Golombek, Oliver
Thielow, Jan
Seyfarth, Frank

Neumann, Thomas

miw  Alter
m 55
m 28
m 55
m 29
m 23
m 28
m 32
m 31
m 41
m 54

Post-SV Jena

SG Rockau/Schkolen

SG Rockau/Schkolen

KSV 1992 Kali Rof3leben I

KSV 1992 Kali Rof3leben I

KSV 1992 Kali RoBleben II

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf

SG Rockau/Schkalen

SV Elstertal Silbitz/Crossen

SG Rockau/Schkélen

342,3
360,0
377,2
355,0
350,0
355,4
351,0
377,8
362,3

361,3

157,5
178,7
192,3
192,0
197,0
182,4
190,0
183,0
178,3

164,2

@ gesamt
F G Sp
10,0 4998 5
4,3 5387 1
6,8 5695 4
4,0 547,0 0
50 547,0 0
3,8 5378 4
3,0 541,0 0
4,8 560,8 2
4,0 5407 2
7,2 5255 3

SP
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

335,2
355,0
387,5
0,0
0,0
354,8
0,0
3775
375,0

362,0

153,0
162,0
192,5
0,0
0,0
177,8
0,0
204,5
167,0

154,7

Ergebnis
2173 :1960
2060 : 2209
1996 : 1741
2160 : 2040
P
20:0
12:8
12:8
10:10
10:10
8:12
4:16
4:16
@ zuhause
F G Sp
10,2 4882 1
4,0 517,0 2
53 580,0 2
0,0 0,0 1
0,0 0,0 1
35 5325 4
0,0 0,0 1
4,0 582,0 2
50 5420 1
8,7 516,7 3

378,0
362,5
356,5
355,0
350,0
356,0
351,0
378,0
337,0

360,7

MP

52,0
37,0
36,5
28,0
26,0
25,0
18,5

17,0

180,0
187,0
192,0
192,0
197,0
187,0
190,0
1615
201,0

173,7

@ auswarts

F G
9,0 5580
45 5495
10,0 5485
4,0 547,0
50 547,0
4,0 5430
30 5410
55 5395
2,0 5380
57 5343
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